	STATE OF CREGON. S. Vol mgd Page 12:4'74
	16703 Filed for record at request of: Aspen Title Co. Aspen A.D., 19 90 Aspen day of June A.D., 19 40
	25th day ofPM, and duly 12474
TITI	E & ESCROW, INC.
	street
(503) 8	ATE 35255 DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE
	DEED OF FULL. RECORD be undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: Recorded : March 29, 1990
	- undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee units -
	ated Book: M90 Page : 5757
51	ee Number : 12931
【 能 並通 推測	County Of
	이 가장 같은 것 같아요. 정말 것 같아요. 정말 것 같아요. 정말 것 같아요. 물건이 물건이 물건이 많아요. 이 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 않는
	: Robert W Denney and 1
JUH 2	TITLE & ESCROW,
IL 02	T Ferinosa
.5	Beneficiary under stild Trust Deed, a thereby grant, bargain, sen and a beed beed by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
	parties entitled thereto all right, the and parties entitled thereto all right, the
	of Trust. ESCROW, INC.
	Date : June 25, 1990
	Brindun
	State Of Oregon
	Klamath
	90
	Ancitew A relation by authority of its Board of Directors and its
	June 25_, 19_90. Ancirew A Patterson who being Personally appeared Ancirew A Patterson Title & Escrow, Inc.a Corporation Personally appeared Ancirew A Patterson Title & Escrow, Inc.a Corporation duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, and of Directors and he Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.a Corporation and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and deed. Secretary of Aspen Mail acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Secretary of Aspen Mail acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Secretary of Aspen Mail
	and that defed said instrument to the acknowledged said instrument to the Before Me:
	AND WHEN RECONSTRUCT DOWNER OF OFERING AND AND WHEN RECONSTRUCT OF OFERING
	RODEL C
	P.O. Box 351 Sprague River, Or 97639

Sec.